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Nimi
Nenonen Lauri
Pietidinen Mikko
Simanainen Kari
Nevalainen Mirja
Piiroinen Timo
Holopainen Raimo
Nordstrom Erkki
Laakkonen Hannu
Kuisma Seija
Jantti Raimo
Turpeinen Pirjo
Hamalainen Kalevi
Ollikainen Eero
Pitkanen Kari
Kinnunen Jyry
Makkonen Teuvo
Harkonen Heikki
Raatikainen Voitto
P6pponen Pentti
Vainio Jorma
Haakana Kari
Turunen Heikki
Aherto Kalevi
Pulkkinen Unto
Sorsa Hannu
Summanen Jorma
Kéhkoénen Esko
Helenius Kalevi
Kolehmainen Jouko
Pakarinen Pertti

Seura
PoRa
Atrium
Joe's Gold
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Lukke
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoKe
PoRa
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Luokka Keskiarvo
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153,00
160,00
169,00
167,00
184,00
158,00
165,00
179,00
132,00
179,00
161,00
178,00
149,00
134,00
150,00
178,00
183,00
174,00
171,00
180,00
177,00
182,00
155,00
167,00
151,00
177,00
167,00
141,00
166,00
178,00

X3
459
480
507
501
552
474
495
537
396
537
483
534
447
402
450
534
549
522
513
540
531
546
465
501
453
531
501
423
498
534

Tulos
496
485
510
499
546
467
485
519
377
515
461
503
416
371
412
489
503
476
467
490
480
493
407
440
392
468
433
352
426
422

+/-

-112



